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@ Township of Terrace Bay Fees and Charges-Non Recreation 2023 Pricing
TE AY

SCHA

SCHB

SCHC

SCHF

SCHG

ADMIN

AIRPORT

BUILDING

FIRE

LANDFILL

SCHG1 GARBAGE

Commissioner of Oath (per signature)
Election Deposit

Faxes Sent

Faxes Received

Marriage license

NSF fee

Photocopies

Tax certificate

Water certificate

Call outs

Parking fee (no fuel)

Parking is free with fuelling

Winter plug-in fee

Fuel (Jet Al Fuel)

Building permits

Demolition permit

Change of use permit, per request
Revision, assignment or renewal of permit
Occupancy permit

Additional inspections

Compliance Letter

File search and letter

Fire safety plans

Fire watch

2 Punches

4 Punches

12 Punches

50 Punches

100 Punches

300 Punches

Admin Fee for direct billing per invoice
Derelict Vehicles

Residential "Pay as you Throw" per can
Commercial, Industrial, Institutional:
Group A <5 minutes

Group B - 5 - 10 minutes

Group C- 10 - 15 minutes

Group D - 15 - 20 minutes

Group E1 > 60 minutes

Group E2 > 120 minutes

21.00
2.00
1.00

103.00

41.00
0.31

52.00

52.00

54.00
8.00

14.00

Cost Plus 25%
9.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

44.00

52.00

258.00

52.00
4.00
8.00

24.00

100.00
200.00
600.00

35.00

50.00
2.50
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26.00
52.00
85.00
117.00
208.00
358.00
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@ Township of Terrace Bay Fees and Charges-Non Recreation 2023 Pricing
TE AY

SCH

SCH K

SCHL

LICENSES

SEN. PROG

PUB WORK

Dog licences:
- Jan. 1 to March 31 -spayed/neutered
-not spayed/neutered
- April 1 to Dec. 31 -spayed/neutered
-not spayed/neutered
Dog Tag Replacement Fee
Business Licenses - Transient
Raffles and Bingos
Nevada Tickets
Seniors’ Snow Removal

Public Works Rentals-per hour

3710 2009 Cat 140M Motor Grader
3715 1980 Hough 530 Loader
3720 SMI Snowblower
3730 1989 Western Star Dump Truck
37352019 D6N CAT DOZER
3740 Sweeper
3745 1993 Western Star Garbage Packer
With Crew
3750 2011 Cat 950 Loader
3755 1993 Western Star Sander
3770 2001 Trackless Mower/Blower
3785 2004 Cat 420 IT Rubber Tire Backhoe
Note: All equipment rates include operator and fuel
Custom Labour Rates (Per Hour):
Utility
Labourer
Mechanic
Landfill Site Attendant
Landfill After Hours Call Out - Cost Recovery
Sewer Cleaning

After hours
Frozen Water Lines

After hours

15.00
50.00
30.00
75.00
5.00
350.00
3% of prize
$13.50 per box

$17.00 per
occurrence
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170.00
113.00
206.00

93.00
180.00
194.00
162.00
275.00
136.00
124.00

77.00
103.00
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69.00
59.00
69.00
54.00
Cost Recovery

S 350.00
S 525.00
S 350.00
S 525.00
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