TERRACE BAY		Township of Terrace Bay Fees and Charges-Non Recreation		2023 Pricing	
SCH A	ADMIN	Commissioner of Oath (per signature)	¢	21.00	
JCHA	ADIVIIIN	Election Deposit	\$ \$	21.00	
		Faxes Sent	\$	2.00	
		Faxes Received	\$	1.00	
		Marriage license	\$ \$	103.00	
		NSF fee		41.00	
		Photocopies	\$	0.31	
		Tax certificate	\$ \$ \$ \$	52.00	
		Water certificate	\$	52.00	
SCH B	AIRPORT	Call outs	\$	54.00	
		Parking fee (no fuel)		8.00	
		Parking is free with fuelling	\$ \$	-	
		Winter plug-in fee	\$	14.00	
		Fuel (Jet A1 Fuel)	Cost Plus 25%		
SCH C	BUILDING	Building permits	\$	9.00	
		Demolition permit	\$	33.00	
		Change of use permit, per request	\$	33.00	
		Revision, assignment or renewal of permit	\$ \$ \$	33.00	
		Occupancy permit	\$	33.00	
		Additional inspections		33.00	
		Compliance Letter	\$	44.00	
SCH F	FIRE	File search and letter	\$	52.00	
		Fire safety plans	\$	258.00	
		Fire watch	\$	52.00	
SCH G	LANDFILL	2 Punches	\$ \$	4.00	
		4 Punches	\$	8.00	
		12 Punches	\$ \$	24.00	
		50 Punches	\$	100.00	
		100 Punches	\$	200.00	
		300 Punches	\$	600.00	
		Admin Fee for direct billing per invoice	\$ \$	35.00	
		Derelict Vehicles		50.00	
SCH G1	GARBAGE	Residential "Pay as you Throw" per can	\$	2.50	
		Commercial, Industrial, Institutional:			
		Group A < 5 minutes	\$	26.00	
		Group B - 5 - 10 minutes	\$	52.00	
		Group C - 10 - 15 minutes	\$ \$	85.00	
		Group D - 15 - 20 minutes		117.00	
		Group E1 > 60 minutes	\$	208.00	
		Group E2 > 120 minutes	\$	358.00	

TERRACE BAY		ACE BAY	Township of Terrace Bay Fees and Charges-Non Recreation		2023 Pricing	
	SCH I	LICENSES	Dog licences:			
			- Jan. 1 to March 31 -spayed/neutered	\$	15.00	
			-not spayed/neutered	\$	50.00	
			- April 1 to Dec. 31 -spayed/neutered	\$	30.00	
			-not spayed/neutered	\$ \$	75.00	
			Dog Tag Replacement Fee	\$	5.00	
			Business Licenses - Transient	\$	350.00	
			Raffles and Bingos	3%	6 of prize	
			Nevada Tickets	\$13.5	0 per box	
	SCH K	SEN. PROG	Seniors' Snow Removal	\$17.00 per		
				oco	currence	
			Public Works Rentals-per hour			
	SCH L	PUB WORK	3710 2009 Cat 140M Motor Grader	\$	170.00	
			3715 1980 Hough 530 Loader	\$	113.00	
			3720 SMI Snowblower	\$	206.00	
			3730 1989 Western Star Dump Truck	\$	93.00	
			3735 2019 D6N CAT DOZER	\$	180.00	
			3740 Sweeper	\$	194.00	
			3745 1993 Western Star Garbage Packer	\$	162.00	
			With Crew	\$	275.00	
			3750 2011 Cat 950 Loader	\$	136.00	
			3755 1993 Western Star Sander	\$	124.00	
			3770 2001 Trackless Mower/Blower	\$	77.00	
			3785 2004 Cat 420 IT Rubber Tire Backhoe	\$	103.00	
			Note: All equipment rates include operator and fuel			
			Custom Labour Rates (Per Hour):			
			Utility	\$	69.00	
			Labourer	\$	59.00	
			Mechanic	\$	69.00	
			Landfill Site Attendant	\$	54.00	
			Landfill After Hours Call Out - Cost Recovery	Cost Recovery		
			Sewer Cleaning	\$	350.00	
			After hours	\$	525.00	
			Frozen Water Lines	\$	350.00	
			A.C. 1	4		

525.00

After hours